km

62,5
62,7
63,8
64,0
64,7
66,0
115,9
114,8
114,7
113,4
111,7
110,5
104,9
0,1
12,1
17,5
25,6
31,2
33,2
33,5
39,4
43,4
48,1
50,4
124,0
122,8

Dresden Hbf - Elsterwerda

Kursbuchtabelle: 240

Quelle: www.fernbahn.de

nicht zur betrieblichen Verwendung

Vv

80
60
60
80
80
80
80
100
120
120
120
120
120
120
160
120
155
120
155
155
155
155
155
155
60
60

Betriebsstelle

Dresden Hbf

Freiberger Str.

Dresden Mitte
=km 116,3
Dresden-Neustadt

Dresden-Pieschen Hp
Dresden-Trachau Hp
Radebeul Ost

=km 1,9

=km 12,0

Weinbohla

GroRenhain Berl Bf
Zabeltitz Hp
Frauenhain

Prosen Ost Hp
=km 124,6

Elsterwerda


http://www.fernbahn.de/
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